
701 East Carson Street
CITY OF CARSON

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12022-146 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:2/22/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/15/2022

Title: CONSIDER AMENDMENT TO BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER WITH VULCAN MATERIALS
COMPANY IN THE AMOUNT OF $60,000

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Vulcan Materials Quote, 2. 2022-3-07_MEMO_Vulcan-Contract-Waiver

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

CITY OF CARSON Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

